Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
WILKE TURNED PIECE DIN 4964 SHAPE
D RECTANGULAR WIDTH 10 MM X
HEIGHT 6 MM HSS-EW9CO10 LENGTH
200 MM
SKU: 4030456096438
Turned piece DIN 4964 shape D rectangular
width 10 mm x height 6 mm HSS-EW9Co10
length 200 mm
Categories: Turned pieces, Turned pieces
and engraving pen
Product Features: Width: 10 mm
Length: 200 mm
Shape: D rectangular
Standard: DIN 4964
Cutting material: HSS-EW9Co10
Height: 6 mm
Brand: WILKE
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Turned piece DIN 4964 shape D
rectangular width 10 mm x height 6 mm HSS-
EW9Co10 length 200 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HSS-EW9Co10
- DIN 4964
- Shape D: Rectangular
- Hardened, tempered and finished ground
- Ends straight and non-ground
- Hardness 65-69 HRC
- Cross-section tolerance: h13 Length tolerance: +/- 2 mm Further technical information:
- Length L: 200mm
- B: 10mm
- H: 6mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.